
Board Approved Procured Food Vendors
(As of 04/02/2024)

Company Email Phone

Abbotts Frozen Custard (SJJB Desserts LLC) jpelcher@abbottscustard.com (407) 395-9573

Al`s Ice Cream Gelato (American Alliance Distribution Corp) als.icecream@gmail.com (407) 406-7670

Apizzamia, LLC apizzamia@gmail.com (407) 784-3366

Artisan Experience (Weventsllc) artisanexperienceco@gmail.com (407) 813-6217

Bahama Buck`s Original Shave Ice Company (ICE Orlando) bahamabucksorlando@gmail.com (321) 231-1882

BBQ Brazil Express (Myboxdreams LLC) Bbqbrazilexpress@myboxdreams.com (407) 663-1450

Beezy Beez and more Beezybeezgalore@gmail.com (407) 489-3398

Betta’s Pizza LLC bettaspizzas@gmail.com (774) 707-0960

Bgirls Catering LLC bgirlrandolph@yahoo.com (407) 702-3111

Brazilian Passion Foods, LLC contact@brpassion.com (407) 271-3953

Caldonias Kitchen LLC caldoniakitchen@gmail.com (321) 437-8881

Chikiz Empanaditas Gourmet Inc chikizempanaditasgourmet@gmail.com (407) 624-8495

Chuck`s Homemade Italian Ice, LLC Jamie@chucksice.com (407) 751-0039

ChuckNWings, Inc chucknwings11@gmail.com (407) 446-1529

Churro World Co. (Cavalletta LLC) orlandoevents@churroworldco.com (689) 293-1545

Create Your Nature, LLC kim@createyournature.com (407) 616-6894

Daleo`s Hot Dogs, LLC alisleo@daleoshotdogs.com (407) 704-9134

Domi Italian Ice LLC domi.italianice@gmail.com (863) 255-9273
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DonutNV of South Orlando (JLM Family Endeavors Inc.) southorlandofl@donutnv.com (321) 455-5105

DonutNV Winter Garden (Quick Treats LLC) wintergarden@donutnv.com (321) 413-3372

Donuts and Real Espresso,Inc. viragocat@yahoo.com (386) 383-0030

Dreamie Foods, Inc/Dreamie Cookies sales@dreamiecookies.com (407) 421-1249

Ellie Lou`s Brews & BBQ ldoyle@ellielous.com (407) 832-3476

FAT BONES BBQ LLC FatBonesBBQ1@gmail.com (407) 455-2894

Flippin Delicious LLC flippindeliciousllc@gmail.com (727) 310-1234

Fuego Tacos LLC tait.kyle13@gmail.com (864) 804-7180

Glenn’s Italian Ice Glennsitalianice@gmail.com (407) 692-1537

Grandmas1BBQ Grandmas1bbq@gmail.com (407) 731-2222

Heartsong Cookies kathy@heartsongcookies.com (407) 256-3622

Heaven On Earth Italian Ice HeavenOnEarthItalianIce@gmail.com (407) 376-8602

Hole Lotta Donuts Inc dianaghoffman123@gmail.com (954) 240-9869

Jersey Mike's Subs (Ohana6, LLC) fabergren@gmail.com (630) 800-9092

Jess`s Lemonade LLC jessicaslemonade@gmail.com (407) 744-4631

Jour de Crepe LLC jourdecrepe@yahoo.com (321) 295-1940

Julirose Icy Treats LLC juliroseicytreats@gmail.com (407) 692-7673

Kelly`s Homemade Ice Cream LLC info@kellyshomemadeicecream.com (407) 790-7257
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Kona Ice Celebration, LLC essmith@kona-ice.com (407) 483-7968

Kona Ice of Buenaventura Lakes (Jo-Bex & Family, LLC) jhartmann@kona-ice.com (407) 414-7296

Kona Ice of Central Orlando (Fox Family, LLC) hfox@kona-ice.com (407) 580-2860

Kona Ice of Downtown Orlando (Matos Enterprises, LLC) erimel@kona-ice.com (850) 607-0384

Kona Ice of Downtown St. Cloud (Taylor Family Entertainment LLC) mtaylor@kona-ice.com (407) 837-6474

Kona Ice of North Lake County (Fred & Bernie`s LLC) chevy@kona-ice.com (352) 205-0086

Kona Ice of Northeast Orlando (NEO Kona Ice, LLC) richardson@kona-ice.com (407) 455-3562

Kona Ice of NW Orlando LLC shivdat@kona-ice.com (407) 694-3674

Kona Ice of Seminole (BBB`s KONA-Ice, Inc) rcarpenter@kona-ice.com (407) 509-3142

Kona Ice of Southeast Orlando (Ice Brothers LLC) bunnell@kona-ice.com (321) 697-9077

Kona Ice of Union Park (Krienke Crew LLC) mkrienke@kona-ice.com (407) 962-7445

Kona Ice of Vista Park (Godette Family LLC) jgodette@kona-ice.com (321) 417-4039

Kona Ice of Windermere/Winter Garden (Win Ice LLC) pedwards@kona-ice.com (407) 614-2959

Kona Ice of Winter Park (Slagle Enterprises, LLC) winterpark@kona-ice.com (407) 232-5630

Kool Guyy`s Italian Ice & Treats LLC koolguyysice@gmail.com (689) 244-4866

Marco's Pizza (OLPFL-1 LLC) accounting@onelilypad.com (248) 963-2121

Mohawk Smokehouse LLC smoking@mohawksmokehouse.com (407) 413-2869

MoJo's Sweet Snow LLC mojossweetsnow@gmail.com (407) 504-7194
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Monsta Lobsta, LLC kandreaus@monstalobsta.net (407) 492-0350

Mr. Freeze Ice Cream Trucks (Kremly Diaz) Mrfreezeicecreamtrucks@gmail.com (407) 929-3711

Ms. Mel's Kitchen msmelskitchen@gmail.com (321) 512-2130

Nia Leon Italian Ices LLC Nialeonfla@gmail.com (407) 770-8143

NOLA Avalon Park (Catering Only) kevin@NOLA-AvalonPark.com (407) 797-1170

Nona Street Bistro LLC chef@nonabistro.com (787) 439-9797

Oh My Dogs! LLC ohmydogs.florida@gmail.com (407) 929-7816

OHH! THAT`S CUTE CUPCAKES & MORE info@ohhthatscutecupcakes.com (407) 602-1397

One Way Coffee LLC ayman_shoura@yahoo.com (407) 866-7010

Oopsie Scoopsie Italian Ice Christina.nix@yahoo.com (321) 337-3563

Pac Pizzeria LLC pacpizzeria@gmail.com (407) 223-6489

Pasta & Grill (Buffalo Catle LLC) pastandgrill@gmail.com (305) 409-5359

Pelican`s SnoBalls of Ocoee (Bedford Productions, LLC) pelicansofocoee@gmail.com (407) 395-9020

Peter Johns Soft Ice Cream contact@peterjohnsicecream.com (407) 577-9918

Pizzadilla Grill kristyraviles@gmail.com (407) 488-6498

Priceless Bar B Que LLC pricelessbar-b-que@hotmail.com (407) 766-1219

Rita’s of Lake Buena Vista Italian Ice andrewc2011@hotmail.com (407) 239-4494

ROCK PAPER SCISSORS EAT LLC rockpaperscissorseat@gmail.com (321) 295-1910
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Royal Obsidian House of Flavor Info@rohof1.com (813) 576-8984

Seafood Bandits Group LLC seafoodbandits@gmail.com (321) 757-1716

Smoking Soul Corp David@thesmokingsoul.com (407) 913-6203

Snowie of Central Florida LLC ContactUs@SnowieCFL.com (407) 675-7643

Spud Stud LLC Flspudstud@gmail.com (407) 334-0158

Tao Te Cheese Taotecheesetruck@gmail.com (407) 760-2097

Taste Heaven LLC Nikkiakamnm@aol.com (732) 619-8494

The Crepe Company / The Waffle Bar (The Isamendez Enterprises LLC) thewafflebar.fl@gmail.com (407) 792-3566

The Dancing Empanada thedancingempanada@gmail.com (321) 947-2711

The Hook Orlando hooksorlando@gmail.com (407) 797-6523

The Knot (GP Pizza LLC) gppizzallc@gmail.com (386) 295-4912

The Lemonade Trap jamilachrouch@gmail.com (407) 844-9115

The Naked Cupcake Orlando LLC sandra@thenakedcupcake.com (407) 758-2205

The Pretzel Spot LLC Thepretzelspot@gmail.com (407) 325-8255

Toasted131 LLC megan@igettoasted.com (617) 671-9960

V`s 350 Degrees LLC vs350degrees@gmail.com (407) 419-1419

West Orange Creamery and Soda Fountain westorangecreamery@gmail.com (407) 656-6066

Yum Yum Pops LLC caroline@yumyumpops.net (407) 620-4244
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